
Statement™
Foot ledge

K-26306

Features
• Shaving ledge/footrest for added comfort.
• 5" x 11¾" x 3¼" (127 x 300 x 83 mm) angled half-moon ledge

with rim.
• Coordinates with other products in the Statement collection.
• Lightly textured surface prevents foot slipping.

Material
• Plastic construction.
• Premium metal bracket and trim.

Installation
• Installation hardware included.
• Wall-mount shower only installation. Codes/Standards

None Applicable

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.
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11-13/16" (300 mm)

3-1/4"
(83 mm)

5"
(127 mm)

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Material: Plastic, Zinc, Stainless Steel
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